Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
94288 kwh
54416 kwh
4410 kwh

3607 gal
5 bme
50000 gal
5440 gal
21810 gal

314 ccf

Oct-18

$9,066.67
$5,694.22
$433.37

$2,506.27
$64.55
$282.50
$211.03
$185.60

$503.12

$18,947.33



